Individual Best Times (All Time)

Isabel Causer - (948794) - City of Sheffield Swim Squad Ltd - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:41.31
1:50.48
1:58.00
2:08.09

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:41.31
1:50.48
1:58.00

2:08.09

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

173
133
109
85

WA Pts

173
133
109

85

Round

H

F

Round

H

F

Date

05/04/15
19/10/14
18/05/14
24/11113

Date

05/04/15
19/10/14
18/05/14
24/11113

Meet
Weston 13th Easter Open Meet
Retford SC 5th Early Bird Meet
Doncaster Dartes SC B Grade Meet 2014

Doncaster Dartes Swim Along Santa Meet

Meet
Weston 13th Easter Open Meet
Retford SC 5th Early Bird Meet
Doncaster Dartes SC B Grade Meet 2014

Doncaster Dartes Swim Along Santa Meet

Venue
Hutton Moor
Retford
Adwick

Beverley

Venue
Hutton Moor
Retford
Adwick

Beverley

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

3
Co Sheffield 3
Co Sheffield 3
Co Sheffield 3

Club Swam Under Level

3
Co Sheffield 3
Co Sheffield 3
Co Sheffield 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



