## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Isabel Causer - (948794) - City of Sheffield Swim Squad Ltd - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:41.31	173	Н	05/04/15	Weston 13th Easter Open Meet	Hutton Moor		3
1:50.48	133	F	19/10/14	Retford SC 5th Early Bird Meet	Retford	Co Sheffield	3
1:58.00	109		18/05/14	Doncaster Dartes SC B Grade Meet 2014	Adwick	Co Sheffield	3
2:08.09	85		24/11/13	Doncaster Dartes Swim Along Santa Meet	Beverley	Co Sheffield	3

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:41.31	173	Н	05/04/15	Weston 13th Easter Open Meet	Hutton Moor		3
1:50.48	133	F	19/10/14	Retford SC 5th Early Bird Meet	Retford	Co Sheffield	3
1:58.00	109		18/05/14	Doncaster Dartes SC B Grade Meet 2014	Adwick	Co Sheffield	3
2:08.09	85		24/11/13	Doncaster Dartes Swim Along Santa Meet	Beverley	Co Sheffield	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS